

Agency: Annamalai Management
2 Reel Tech Pvt. Ltd.

Ag. - 24 (SST) / 2021 - 22

Consist of road from
Kerala - Rajahmundry to Sendipet-Khajer
ad,

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

MM457 (S)

MM457,

R. W. D. (W) Jamun

DIVISION

Laxmipur.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

- 2922

MB410-2922

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>And on A/E Bill</u>					
N/W :- Const. of road for					
Petam - Rajbandh to					
Sondopi - Khelur Panchay					
under Panchay At. daseembar					
Agency - Hancumamtey manage-					
ment and road with P.V. 1.18					
Agreement value Rs. 90,32,928/-					
Agreement Date					
Date of commencement 28.10.21					
Date of Completion 27.10.2022					
Date of measurement 2					
<u>WBM work</u>					
① Const. of road proposal					
Spreading & compacting sand					
aggregate WBM work					
do. do. do. all work					
$\left\{ \begin{array}{l} 8 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 67.50 \text{ m}^3 \\ 5 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 42.18 \text{ m}^3 \\ 12 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 101.25 \text{ m}^3 \\ 8 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 67.50 \text{ m}^3 \\ 10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.37 \text{ m}^3 \\ 10 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 84.37 \text{ m}^3 \\ 1 \times 10 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.89 \text{ m}^3 \end{array} \right.$					
					449.99
					m ³
	<u>Prepared</u> 15/9/22 15/9/22				<u>Checked</u> 15/9/22 A.E.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF BILL</u>					
(1) P/v & fixing of bench mark					
Qty. vide TMB page no. (5)					
1.60 Km. @ Rs 32519.50/Km					
					Rs 520312
(2) clearing & grubbing of road land.					
Qty. vide TMB page no. (5)					
0.5614 @ Rs 51139.38/ha					
					Rs 28,637 =
(3) Contn. of Corboration					
Qty. vide TMB page no. (5)					
1770.00m ³ @ Rs 148.88/m ³					
					Rs 2,63,535.2
(4) Contn. of Subgrade & Carriageway					
Qty. vide TMB page no. (5)					
3794.00m ³					
@ Rs 192.13/m ³					
					Rs 7,19,335.2
(5) Contn. of Ch.S.B. lining					
Qty. vide TMB page no. (6)					
1296.00m ³ @ Rs 200.28/m ³					
					Rs 25,93,231.2

Continuation

Rs 36,56,769.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B. 11 36, 56, 76, 92
(6/6) Const. of WBM Gr. 12					
					Qty. vide TMB page no. 9
					449.98 m ³
					@ Rs 2570.88/m ³
					Rs 11,56,830.2
(7/11) P.V. & laying of water pipe.					
					Qty. vide TMB page no. 16
					45.00 m @ Rs 1612.52/m.
					Rs 72,563.2
(8/21) Exp. in excavation in foundation					
					Qty. vide TMB page no. 6
					78.37 m ³ @ Rs 294.78/m ³
					Rs 23,080.2
(9/28) P.V. rec. M. 20 in found.					
					Qty. vide TMB page no. 14
					14.23 m ³ @ Rs 5296.28/m ³
					Rs 72,520.20
(10/29) Plan / Rec. M. 20 in Sump & structure					
					Qty. vide TMB page no. 14
					75.82 m ³ @ Rs 5475.77/m ³
					Rs 4,15,200.2

Continuation

Rs 53,73,922.2
Rs 53,97,002.2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs. 3,97,002
(11/30) P/V & Legg & H.P. board.					
Qty. vide TM B page 6					
37.50 M. @ 3484.81/m					Rs. 1,30,669.2
(12/26) P/V & foreign M.M. 634 board.					
Qty. vide TM B page 6					
2 M. @ 9288.32/m					Rs. 18,577.20
					Rs. 55,46,248.2
Add C.S.T 12.1. Rs. 6,65,550.2					
Add 1.1. 66.65 + Rs. 55,46,248.2					Rs. 62,67,260.2
Add S. F. Rs. 1,28,118.20					Rs. 63,95,378.2
Less 19.99% as per Agreement					Rs. 12,78,436.2
					Rs. 51,16,942.00
Less previous payment					Rs. 40,03,613.2
Sum 26/09/22					Rs. 11,13,328.2
15.9.2022					

Continuation